
375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105Metropolitan Transportation

Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-0701 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Committee Approval

File created: In control:6/5/2019 Clipper Executive Board

On agenda: Final action:6/17/2019

Title: Change Order - Clipper® Contract Walgreens Commission Increase: Cubic Transportation Systems,
Inc. ($760,000 annually)

Request for approval to increase commission paid to Walgreens from 2% to 3%.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 3c_Change Order_Cubic_Walgreens.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedClipper Executive Board6/17/2019 1 Pass

Subject:
Change Order - Clipper® Contract Walgreens Commission Increase: Cubic Transportation Systems,

Inc. ($760,000 annually)

Request for approval to increase commission paid to Walgreens from 2% to 3%.

Presenter:

Kelley Jackson

Recommended Action:
Board Approval

Attachments:

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

